Department of Development Services & Environmental Management

Type

Single Family Subtotals

Multi Family Subtotals
Manufactured Homes Subtotals
Commercial Buildings Subtotals
Industrial Buildings Subtotals
Public Buildings Subtotals
Demolitions Subtotals
Swimming Pools Subtotals
Signs Subtotals

Accessory Buildings Subtotals

Commercial Foundations Subtotals

Cell Towers Subtotals
Commercial Solar Subtotals
Residential Solar Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

SFD Additions Subtotals

SFD Alterations Subtotals

Res Solar Additions Subtotals
Res Solar Alterations Subtotals
Cell Tower Additions Subtotals
Cell Tower Alterations Subtotals
Commercial Additions Subtotals
Commercial Alterations Subtotals
Comm Solar Additions Subtotals
Comm Solar Alterations Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

Siding Subtotals

Roofing Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Electrical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals
Gas Subtotals

Doors and Windows Subtotals
Deck Replacement Subtotals

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

INSPECTIONS

Building Subtotals
Electrical Subtotals
Gas Subtotals
Mechanical Subtotals
Plumbing Subtotals
Total

Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections

Monthly Report
8/1/2022 through 8/31/2022

NEW CONSTRUCTION

# Permits # Buildings Valuations
31 31 $10,874,590.00

0
20 20 $711,500.00

0

0

0
1 1 $5,980.00
4 4 $319,291.00
3 3 $14,100.00
14 14 $402,298.00

0
8 8 $250,000.00

0
30 30 $1,101,403.54
111 111 $13,679,162.54

ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS

# Permits # Buildings Valuations
15 15 $457,050.61
44 44 $571,228.50

0
10 10 $226,840.00

0

0

0
9 9 $940,400.00

0

0
78 78 $2,195,519.11

VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS/TRADES

# Permits # Buildings Valuations
0
166 166 $1,972,493.16
125 125 $894,118.95
43 43 $149,646.00
30 30 $57,534.00
1 1 $7,165.55
20 20 $32,945.00
20 20 $120,469.00
0
405 405 $3,234,371.66
594 594 $19,109,053.31
1,691
440
120
349
200
2,800
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Fees

$100,562.14

$18,216.20

$584.96
$2,234.08
$1,041.25
$9,357.11

$4,624.33

$6,641.04
$143,261.11

Fees

$7,756.52
$13,131.77

$1,949.00

$9,268.79

$32,106.08

Fees

$43,088.52
$18,006.25
$6,171.15
$4,301.50
$148.05
$2,861.00
$4,052.80

$78,629.27
$253,996.46



