Department of Development Services & Environmental Management Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections Monthly Report

8/1/2022 through 8/31/2022 NEW CONSTRUCTION

Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
	31	31		\$100,562.14
Single Family Subtotals Multi Family Subtotals	0	31	\$10,874,590.00	\$100,562.14
Manufactured Homes Subtotals	20	20	\$711,500.00	\$18,216.20
Commercial Buildings Subtotals	0		Ψ , σσσ. σσ	¥ 10,2 10.20
Industrial Buildings Subtotals	0			
Public Buildings Subtotals	0			
Demolitions Subtotals	1	1	\$5,980.00	\$584.96
Swimming Pools Subtotals	4	4	\$319,291.00	\$2,234.08
Signs Subtotals	3	3	\$14,100.00	\$1,041.25
Accessory Buildings Subtotals	14	14	\$402,298.00	\$9,357.11
Commercial Foundations Subtotals	0			
Cell Towers Subtotals	8	8	\$250,000.00	\$4,624.33
Commercial Solar Subtotals	0			
Residential Solar Subtotals	30	30	\$1,101,403.54	\$6,641.04
SUB TOTAL	111	111	\$13,679,162.54	\$143,261.11
	ALTERATIONS A	AND ADDITIONS		
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
SFD Additions Subtotals	15	15	\$457,050.61	\$7,756.52
SFD Alterations Subtotals	44	44	\$571,228.50	\$13,131.77
Res Solar Additions Subtotals	0			
Res Solar Alterations Subtotals	10	10	\$226,840.00	\$1,949.00
Cell Tower Additions Subtotals	0			
Cell Tower Alterations Subtotals	0			
Commercial Additions Subtotals	0			
Commercial Alterations Subtotals	9	9	\$940,400.00	\$9,268.79
Comm Solar Additions Subtotals	0			
Comm Solar Alterations Subtotals	0			
SUB TOTAL	78	78	\$2,195,519.11	\$32,106.08
VELOCITY	HALL/QUICK TURN	EXPRESS PERMITS	S/TRADES	
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
Siding Subtotals	0			
Roofing Subtotals	166	166	\$1,972,493.16	\$43,088.52
Mechanical Subtotals	125	125	\$894,118.95	\$18,006.25
Electrical Subtotals	43	43	\$149,646.00	\$6,171.15
Plumbing Subtotals	30	30	\$57,534.00	\$4,301.50
Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals	1	1	\$7,165.55	\$148.05
Gas Subtotals	20	20	\$32,945.00	\$2,861.00
Doors and Windows Subtotals	20	20	\$120,469.00	\$4,052.80
Deck Replacement Subtotals	0			
SUB TOTAL	405	405	\$3,234,371.66	\$78,629.27
TOTAL	594	594	\$19,109,053.31	\$253,996.46
INSPECTIONS				

1,691 440

120

349 200

2,800

Building Subtotals

Electrical Subtotals
Gas Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Total